
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 
72 

63 

68 

44 

151 

88 

184 

132 

20 

45 

81 

37 

188 

36 

172 

59 

42 

1 

38 

50 

341 

16 

48 

321 

51 

35 

990 

691 

271 

265 

324 

53 

65 

Name 
Lorenzo IBATICI 

Massimo CODELUPPI 

Luca CALLEGARO 

Leonardo BIMBI 

Davide MESSORI 

Moreno FOLLARI 

Thomas CATELLANI 

Umberto TREDICI 

Roberto ROSSI 

Arsen FUCAK 

Ioan Claudiu OLTEAN 

Antonio GASSI 

Alessandro VINCELLI 

Alessandro GASSI 

Diana MAGRIN 

Davide BIANCARDI 

Nicola ANTONIOLI 

Lorenzo CAVICCHI 

Luca FERRETTI 

Stefano BIZZI 

Lorenzo AVANZINI 

Federico COSTANZINI 

Mattia RE 

Ioan CANDREA 

Tiziano TERENZIANI 

Nertil ZHLIMA 

Alessandro CINCOTTI 

Giuseppe CARAVELLO 

Erika GARAVINI 

Marco ANTOGNETTI 

Michele SANCHINI 

Elisa ROMANIN 

Alessio CAUTERUCCIO 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha  

Honda 

Triumph 

Honda 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Honda 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Ktm 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Ktm 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:22.031 

1:22.241 

1:23.218 

1:23.284 

1:24.575 

1:24.812 

1:24.909 

1:24.969 

1:25.416 

1:25.454 

1:25.918 

1:26.674 

1:26.907 

1:27.577 

1:27.698 

1:27.843 

1:28.036 

1:28.044 

1:28.108 

1:28.183 

1:28.375 

1:28.474 

1:28.632 

1:28.759 

1:29.605 

1:30.153 

1:30.511 

1:30.629 

1:31.282 

1:31.461 

1:32.957 

1:41.251 

Laps 
4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

2 

1 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.210 

1.187 

1.253 

2.544 

2.781 

2.878 

2.938 

3.385 

3.423 

3.887 

4.643 

4.876 

5.546 

5.667 

5.812 

6.005 

6.013 

6.077 

6.152 

6.344 

6.443 

6.601 

6.728 

7.574 

8.122 

8.480 

8.598 

9.251 

9.430 

10.926 

19.220 

Gap 

0.210 

0.977 

0.066 

1.291 

0.237 

0.097 

0.060 

0.447 

0.038 

0.464 

0.756 

0.233 

0.670 

0.121 

0.145 

0.193 

0.008 

0.064 

0.075 

0.192 

0.099 

0.158 

0.127 

0.846 

0.548 

0.358 

0.118 

0.653 

0.179 

1.496 

8.294 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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LIGURBIKE 
AMATORI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:33 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

05/06/2022 10:20 


